NIL

 NIL

10596962

8.3608%
NIL

NIL

NIL

8.3608%

8.3608%
NIL

NIL

NIL

8.3608%

Mode of acquisition/Sale (e.g. open market /
off-market/ public issue / rights issue
/preferential allotment / inter-se transfer, etc.)

Right Issue

Date of acquisition / sale of shares /VR or date
of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares,
whichever is applicable

16.05.2022

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the
TC before the said acquisition

Rs. 56,75,16,340/- divided into 5,67,51,634
Equity shares of Rs. 10/- only each

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the
TC after the said acquisition

Rs. 126,74,53,160/- divided into 12,67,45,316
Equity shares of Rs. 10/- only each

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC
after the said acquisition

Rs. 126,74,53,160/- divided into 12,67,45,316
Equity shares of Rs. 10/- only each

Note:
1) Details of transaction and shareholding:

Name of the shareholder Pre- holding Number of
Shares
Allotted
through
Rights
Issue

% of
Total

shares

Post- holding
No. of
shares

% of
Total

shares

No. of
shares

% of
Total

shares

Mukeshbhai J Patel 3652862 6.4366 1645619 1.2984 5298481 4.1804
Sureshbhai J Patel 3203379 5.6446 2095102 1.6530 5298481 4.1804
Mukeshbhai J Patel-HUF 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Bhanuben M Patel 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Jivabhai J Patel -HUF 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Sureshbhai J Patel HUF 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Chhayaben S Patel 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Total 6856241 12.0811 3740721 2.9514 10596962 8.3608

 (*)Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to
the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
() Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full
conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

# the percentage has been calculated on new capital.

Mukeshbhai J. Patel
Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 18.05.2022

	Covering Letter of Reg 29(2)_MJP
	29(2)_MJP 18.05.2022

		2022-05-18T18:27:05+0530
	Mukeshbhai Jivabhai Patel

		2022-05-18T18:27:41+0530